Schmalz Suction Plate Balance
SSPB-117 117-125 NBR
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Suction plate with ball support for flexible clamping and gripping systems

Diameter Ds: 117 mm
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Height H1: 137 mm
Stroke Z: 8 mm
Material: ED

Sealing material: Perbunan

Value
60 mm
117 mm
125 mm
117 mm
137 mm

8 mm
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